
Direction: Belapur Railway Station

53 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16AC bus Time Schedule
Belapur Railway Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:00 - 18:30

Monday 07:00 - 18:30

Tuesday 07:00 - 18:30

Wednesday 07:00 - 18:30

Thursday 07:00 - 18:30

Friday 07:00 - 18:30

Saturday 07:00 - 18:30

16AC bus Info
Direction: Belapur Railway Station
Stops: 53
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

16AC bus Line Map

The 16AC bus line (Belapur Railway Station - Nhave Gaon) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Belapur Railway Station: 07:00 - 18:30(2) Nhave Gaon: 08:00 - 17:32
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 16AC bus station near you and find out when is the next 16AC bus arriving.

16AC bus time schedule & line map

Belapur Railway Station - Nhave Gaon Get The App16AC

Nhave Gaon

Ward No.3 Nhava

T.S.Rahaman Campus

Madhala Pada

Uttarpada

Mhaseshwar Mandir

Shivdi Nhavasheva Pul

Shivajinagar Maidan Shivdi

Shivajinagar Shivdi

Kamdhenu Oaklands

Delta Tower Sector-8 Nhava Road

Prabhat Society

Kasturi Heritage

Om Sai Srushti Sector 17

Adinath Society Sector 17

Tejas Height Society Sector 17

Ulwe Node Sector 17

Shelghar

Kharkopar Railway Station

Shelghar

Ulwe Node Sector 17
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Tejas Height Society Sector 17

Adinath Society Sector 17

Om Sai Srushti Sector 17

Kasturi Heritage

Prabhat Society

Delta Tower Sector 8

Bhagvati Group Sector 9

Bamandongri Railway Station (W)

N.M.Sez / Morave Junction

Moreshwar Heritage

Nagri Arogya Kendra (Ulwe)

Bamandongari Railway Station (E)

Anand Astha Society Sector 19

Shagun Reality Chowk / Fire Brigade Center

Vahal Sai Mandir / Ulwe Naka

Vahal

Morva Phata

Ulwe Gaon

Targhar

Retibunder Targhar Road

Kille Gaon

Bramha House

C.B.D.Court

Akshar Life Tower

Maruti Paradise Sector 15

Mahavir Icon / Amity International School

Sai Sangam Society

Diwale Gaon Corner

Agroli Gaon

Belapur Railway Station / Centre Bank Of India

Raigad Bhavan / Kokan Bhavan

Belapur Railway Station



Direction: Nhave Gaon

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

16AC bus Time Schedule
Nhave Gaon Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:00 - 17:32

Monday 08:00 - 17:32

Tuesday 08:00 - 17:32

Wednesday 08:00 - 17:32

Thursday 08:00 - 17:32

Friday 08:00 - 17:32

Saturday 08:00 - 17:32

16AC bus Info
Direction: Nhave Gaon
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 61 min
Line Summary:

16AC bus Line Map

Belapur Railway Station

Belapur Railway Station

Raigad Bhavan / Kokan Bhavan

Belapur Railway Station / Centre Bank Of India

Agroli Gaon

Diwale Gaon Corner

Sai Sangam Society

Mahavir Icon / Amity International School

Maruti Paradise Sector 15

Akshar Life Tower

C.B.D.Court

Bramha House

Kille Gaon

Retibunder Targhar Road

Targhar

Ulwe Gaon

Morva Phata

Vahal

Vahal Sai Mandir / Ulwe Naka

Shagun Reality Chowk / Fire Brigade Center

Anand Astha Society Sector 19

Bamandongari Railway Station (E)

Nagri Arogya Kendra (Ulwe)

Moreshwar Heritage

N.M.Sez / Morave Junction

Bamandongri Railway Station (W)

Bhagvati Group Sector 9

Delta Tower Sector 8

Prabhat Society
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16AC bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Kasturi Heritage

Om Sai Srushti Sector 17

Adinath Society Sector 17

Tejas Height Society Sector 17

Ulwe Node Sector 17

Shelghar

Kharkopar Railway Station

Shelghar

Ulwe Node Sector 17

Tejas Height Society Sector 17

Adinath Society Sector 17

Om Sai Srushti Sector 17

Kasturi Heritage

Prabhat Society

Delta Tower Sector-8 Nhava Road

Kamdhenu Oaklands

Shivajinagar Shivdi

Shivajinagar Maidan Shivdi

Shivdi Nhavasheva Pul

Mhaseshwar Mandir

Uttarpada

Madhala Pada

T.S.Rahaman Campus

Ward No.3 Nhava

Nhave Gaon
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